Catalog
Anhui Welcome Foreign Trade Co.,Ltd
Laboratory
Anhui Welcome Foreign Trade Co., Ltd. Is registered
in 1990 for the export of superior quality hospital
equipment, laboratory glassware, teaching models
and many other scientific supplies related to the
medical / health field. With over 30 years of export

2.Hand wheel type of quick-open door structure
3. Door safety lock system
4. Digital display of working status, touch type key.
5. Auto discharge the cool air, and steam discharing automatically after steriliazaion.
6. Over temperature& over pressure auto-protection
7. Safe protection of water lacking
8. Self-inflating type seal
9. Automatically shut off with beep reminding after sterilization
10.With two stainless steel sterilizing baskets
11.Possible to install drying system accoridng request.
Model LB0199-35HJ LB0199-50HJ LB0199-75HJ LB0199-100HJ
Chamber Volume 35L 318*450mm 50L 340*550mm 75L 400*600mm 100L 440*650mm
Working Pressure 0.22Mpa
Working Temperature 134°C
Max.Working Pressure 0.23Mpa
Heat Average ≤±1°C
Timer 0-60min
Adjustment of Temperature 105-134°C
Power 2.5Kw/AC 220V.
50HZ
3Kw/AC  220V .
50HZ
4.5Kw/AC 220V. 50HZ
Overall Dimension 450*450*1010 510*470*1130 560*560*1120 540*560*1250
Transport Dimension 570*550*1150 590*590*1280 650*630*1280 680*630*1370
G.W/ N.W 72KG/56KG 88KG/68KG 100KG/80KG 110KG/85KG
16 17
LB01102 Vertical Pressure Steam Sterilizer(Pulse Vacuum
Automatic) 50L/75L/100L
1. The chamber of the sterilizer is made of stainless steel
2. Indicator light indicates working state
3. Over temperature & over pressure auto-protection
4. Safe protection of water lacking
5. Double scale indication pressure gauge
6. Automatically shut off with beep reminding after sterilization
7. Easy to operate, safe and reliable
8. With two stainless steel sterilizing baskets
LB01103 Vertical Pressure Steam Sterilizer 28L
1. The chamber of the sterilizer is made of stainless steel
2. Indicator light indicates working state
3. Over temperature & over pressure auto-protection
4. Safe protection of water lacking
5. Double scale indication pressure gauge
6. Automatically shut off with beep reminding after sterilization
7. Easy to operate, safe and reliable
8. With two stainless steel sterilizing baskets
LB01104 Table Top Steam Sterilizer 20L/24L
1.Indicator light indicates working state.
2.For 4~6 minutes rapidly sterilizing.
3.Sterilizing temperature and time can be preset.
4.Steam-water inner circulation system:no steam discharge,and the environment for sterilizing will
be clean and dry.
5.Over temperature & over pressure auto-protection.
6.Safe protection of water lacking.
7.Exhaust the cool air automatically.
8.With three stainless steel sterilizing plates.
9.Fully stainless steel structure
10.Automatically shut off with beep reminding after sterilization.
LB01105 Table Top Steam Sterilizer 20L/24L
1.Indicator light indicates working state
2.For 4~6 minutes rapidly sterilizing